
Wizards Event Reporter 4.5.9.30956              2019/07/20 5:42 PM
Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic Casual Event  (19-07-14340136)
Event Date: 2019/07/20
Event Information:

Round 6

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4       Akhundzadeh, Amir   4223756818   Hoffman, Nate       5103566103   12-12
30      Ata, David          2107248745   Glackin, Ryan       708834       6-6
1       Balakrishnan, Vasu  6209360048   Lim, Joel           41358887     15-15
8       Beaver, Jeremy      79425012     Kelly, Brian        9107302899   12-12
7       Brennan, Joe        411082462    Loiterman, Ken      3213992394   12-12
6       Brophy, Sullivan    401204973    Grudzina, John      4074038975   12-12
27      Came, Sean          821049355    Fleischmann-rose, D 1206883077   6-6
26      Cannava, Adam       2102402965   Forino, Raffaele    5040125671   6-6
23      Caracciolo, Myles   1103839506   Viradia, Sahaj      7102390238   9-9
20      Caruso, Michael     2223832484   Harvey, Stephen     5223733046   9-9
29      Caviris, Alex       794739       Geras, Jonathan     6066888013   6-6
35      Clark, Dustin       8223726543   Kerr, Evan          5110480945   3-4
19      Clark, Zac          3021765421   Gennari, Justin     3300277959   9-9
32      Compton, Travis     1081091007   Grosse, Adam        6030522709   6-6
31      Dayton, Will        6210522734   Forman, Louis       5030356193   6-6
21      Difebo, Dominic     1201322798   Murray, Matthew     5081053524   9-9
13      Dobbin, Zach        4300376369   Tao, David          1030431086   9-9
9       Dupal, Stephen      9214074461   Greb, Chuck         704512       10-12
5       Eberhart, Ryan      89902101     Magrann, Will       1202980095   12-12
2       Fehling, Pat        9090598123   Kohler, Jp          3209568474   12-15
11      Fenton, Greg        2073302378   Riggs, Nathaniel    2103682121   9-9
37      Fjeldsted, Gordon   3107268356   Yee, Allen          9102399485   3-3
27      Fleischmann-rose, D 1206883077   Came, Sean          821049355    6-6
26      Forino, Raffaele    5040125671   Cannava, Adam       2102402965   6-6
22      Forino, Vincent     1201706610   Fritz, Asa          3030586022   9-9
31      Forman, Louis       5030356193   Dayton, Will        6210522734   6-6
22      Fritz, Asa          3030586022   Forino, Vincent     1201706610   9-9
19      Gennari, Justin     3300277959   Clark, Zac          3021765421   9-9
29      Geras, Jonathan     6066888013   Caviris, Alex       794739       6-6
30      Glackin, Ryan       708834       Ata, David          2107248745   6-6
9       Greb, Chuck         704512       Dupal, Stephen      9214074461   12-10
32      Grosse, Adam        6030522709   Compton, Travis     1081091007   6-6
6       Grudzina, John      4074038975   Brophy, Sullivan    401204973    12-12
15      Hackett, Matthew    5203817691   Hughes, Gregory     64434573     9-9
28      Hangley Iii, James  1036790472   Simpson, Cody       3314348451   6-6
33      Hanson, Chris       1200395496   Thiim, Nils         1204137666   6-6
18      Harris, Dean        7318642207   Scheffenacker, Mich 1320851      9-9
25      Harris, Michael     1349927      Hornung, Mark       1201871910   6-6
38      Harris, Visna       4210151597   Mercer, Matt        4030805962   3-3
20      Harvey, Stephen     5223733046   Caruso, Michael     2223832484   9-9
4       Hoffman, Nate       5103566103   Akhundzadeh, Amir   4223756818   12-12
25      Hornung, Mark       1201871910   Harris, Michael     1349927      6-6
15      Hughes, Gregory     64434573     Hackett, Matthew    5203817691   9-9
12      Jaco, Jason         40737202     Nguyen, Phil        6314104132   9-9
10      Kaplan, David       91334973     Lalo, Joshua        4208253371   10-9
8       Kelly, Brian        9107302899   Beaver, Jeremy      79425012     12-12
3       Kent, Nick          53090790     Picozzo, Vito       2208304878   12-12
35      Kerr, Evan          5110480945   Clark, Dustin       8223726543   4-3
2       Kohler, Jp          3209568474   Fehling, Pat        9090598123   15-12
10      Lalo, Joshua        4208253371   Kaplan, David       91334973     9-10
1       Lim, Joel           41358887     Balakrishnan, Vasu  6209360048   15-15
16      Lloyd, Alex         9029792323   Zhong, Hank         1206912498   9-9
7       Loiterman, Ken      3213992394   Brennan, Joe        411082462    12-12
5       Magrann, Will       1202980095   Eberhart, Ryan      89902101     12-12
17      Meckes, Joshua      727359       Pentycofe, Erik     1206046157   9-9
38      Mercer, Matt        4030805962   Harris, Visna       4210151597   3-3
39      Miller, Daniel      12702340     Raia, Michael       1201302072   0-0
21      Murray, Matthew     5081053524   Difebo, Dominic     1201322798   9-9



12      Nguyen, Phil        6314104132   Jaco, Jason         40737202     9-9
36      Pankiewicz, Chris   5039574985   Westergaard, Robert 1200291973   3-3
17      Pentycofe, Erik     1206046157   Meckes, Joshua      727359       9-9
3       Picozzo, Vito       2208304878   Kent, Nick          53090790     12-12
0       Prendergast, Hunter 2030660655   ***Bye***                        3
39      Raia, Michael       1201302072   Miller, Daniel      12702340     0-0
11      Riggs, Nathaniel    2103682121   Fenton, Greg        2073302378   9-9
14      Rodriguez, Jostin   2099986075   Spiess Iii, Kurt    1205700676   9-9
18      Scheffenacker, Mich 1320851      Harris, Dean        7318642207   9-9
34      Sharkey Jr, James   20656538     Siegel, Jeremiah    831478117    3-4
34      Siegel, Jeremiah    831478117    Sharkey Jr, James   20656538     4-3
28      Simpson, Cody       3314348451   Hangley Iii, James  1036790472   6-6
24      Sollazzo, Dan       7059949651   Tsao, Dennis        22529816     6-7
14      Spiess Iii, Kurt    1205700676   Rodriguez, Jostin   2099986075   9-9
13      Tao, David          1030431086   Dobbin, Zach        4300376369   9-9
33      Thiim, Nils         1204137666   Hanson, Chris       1200395496   6-6
24      Tsao, Dennis        22529816     Sollazzo, Dan       7059949651   7-6
23      Viradia, Sahaj      7102390238   Caracciolo, Myles   1103839506   9-9
36      Westergaard, Robert 1200291973   Pankiewicz, Chris   5039574985   3-3
37      Yee, Allen          9102399485   Fjeldsted, Gordon   3107268356   3-3
16      Zhong, Hank         1206912498   Lloyd, Alex         9029792323   9-9
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